Model No.
Water Jacket Size Maximum Cylinder Size
Type of Water Jacket Lid ClosureDia (") Height (") Dia (") Height (")
507-HP-14S-M 14 40 12 34 Manual
507-HP-14S-P 14 40 12 34 Pneumatic
507-HP-14-M 14 66 12 60 Manual
507-HP-14-P 14 66 12 60 Pneumatic
507-HP-18S-M 18 40 16 34 Manual
507-HP-18S-P 18 40 16 34 Pneumatic
507-HP-18-M 18 72 16 66 Manual
507-HP-18-P 18 72 16 66 Pneumatic
507-HP-24S-M 24 40 22 34 Manual
507-HP-24S-P 24 40 22 34 Pneumatic
507-HP-24-M 24 72 22 66 Manual
507-HP-24-P 24 72 22 66 Pneumatic
507-HP Test Console Only - No Water Jacket, Calibrated Cylinder or Test Adapters
507-Series Automated Water Jacket Volumetric Test System Manual
� is manual incorporates the following models manufactured by Hydro-Test Products Inc.
Please carefully read this entire manual before operating the equipment for the fi rst time.